
Example Design
Proposals & Quotes



 

Welcome to Aquatopia ’s  in-house f loral  and décor
team! We are absolutely del ighted to be part of
your wedding journey and can’t  wait  to create a
celebration that beautiful ly  ref lects you and your
partner.

This document is  designed to provide sample
proposals that showcase the variety of i tems and
services we offer and sample quotes to show
various price points,  ranging from $2,500 to
$20,000. On average,  our couples spend around
$7,000 for their  f loral  and decor needs.

Our goal  is  to give you a clearer understanding of
the possibi l i t ies avai lable to help bring your vis ion
to l i fe but keep in mind that the possibi l i t ies are
endless when it  comes to your design and f lorals.  

Sincerely,

Jen

Hello from the
Floral and Decor

Department!
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Guest Count: 120 People

$2,500 Example Proposal
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$2,500 Example Quote

Bridal Bouquet - 1 @ $200

A medium sized, airy garden style bridal bouquet will be made from cream, white with
pops of burgundy, plum and dusty blue florals and lush greenery. The stems will be tied
with double faced satin ribbon in a long, trailing wrap. Satin Ribbon Color: Dusty Blue

Bridesmaid Bouquet - 1 @ $175

A small sized, airy, garden style bridesmaid's bouquet will be made from cream, white
pops of burgundy plum and dusty blue florals with lush greenery. The stems will be tied
with a double faced satin ribbon in a long trailing wrap. Satin Ribbon Color: Dusty Blue

Glass Cylinder - 2 @ $7.50

Glass cylinder vases will be provided to hold the bouquets before and after the
ceremony and photos. Bouquet Vase Rental: 2 @ $7.50

Sitting Height Signing Table - 1 @ $0
A sitting height signing table will be provided for the couple to sign their
marriage documents during the ceremony. The table will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen.

Boutonniere - 1 @ $30
Boutonnieres will be made from florals pulled from the bridal bouquet and
lush greenery. The stems will be wrapped with a double faced satin ribbon.
Boutonniere Recipient: Groom
Ribbon Colour: Dusty Blue
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$2,500 Example Quote

Copper Pipe Pergola - 1 @ $425
Aquatopia's copper pipe pergola will be styled with one small floral
arrangement in the top left hand corner. The arrangement will be made from
cream, white pops of burgundy plum and dusty blue florals with lush
greenery. The pergola will frame the couple for their ceremony and
reception. Small floral Arrangement: 1 @ $250.00 Copper Pipe Pergola Rental:
1 @ $175.00

Sweetheart Table - 1 @ $253
The sweetheart table will be styled with a low floral arrangement placed on
one side of the table in a Benoit compote. The arrangement will be made
from cream, white, pops of burgundy, plum and dusty blue florals with lush
greenery. The arrangement will be paired with a collection of ice blue tapered
candles in gold stands and tealight candles in textured votives. The table will
be covered with a slate blue polyester linen and each place setting will be set
with a burgundy polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. Floral Arrangement: 1 @
$180.00 Benoit Compote Rental: 1 @ $10.00 Tapered Candle Rental: 3 @
$17.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 3 @ $3.50

10' Guest Table Bud Vases - 6 @ $115
The 10' long guest tables will be styled with a collection of bud vases in both
white ceramic and clear glass vases along with tealight candles in textured
votives sprinkled down the centre of the table. The bud vases will be made
from cream, white, pops of burgundy, plum and dusty blue florals with lush
greenery. Each bud vase will have two to three stems in each. The table will
be covered with a slate blue polyester linen and each place setting will be set
with a burgundy polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. Each of the tables will be
numbered with table numbers supplied by the couple. Bud Vase: 4 @ $20.00
Vase Rental: 4 @ $3.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 6 @ $3.50 Table Numbers:
Provided by the Couple

Aisle Decor - 1 @ $0
The ceremony aisle will be styled with alternating floral arrangements and bud
vases placed at the base of the aisle chairs. floral Arrangements: Borrowed from
Guest Tables Bud Vases: Borrowed from Guest Tables
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$2,500 Example Quote

Square Guest Table - Floral Arrangements - 2 @ $232
The square guest tables will be styled a low floral arrangement placed in the
centre of the table in a Benoit compote. The arrangement will be made from
from cream, white, pops of burgundy, plum and dusty blue florals with lush
greenery. Ice blue pillar candles in glass vases will be sprinkled around the
arrangement. The table will be covered with a slate blue polyester linen and
each place setting will be set with a burgundy polyester napkin in a waterfall
fold. Each of the tables will be numbered with table numbers supplied by the
couple. Low floral Arrangement: 1 @ $180.00 Benoit Compote Rental: 1 @
$10.00 Pillar Candle Rental: 3 @ $14.00 Table Numbers: Provided by the
Couple

Square Guest Table - Bud Vases- 2 @ $123
Each of the square guest tables will be styled with a collection of bud vases in both
white ceramic and clear glass vases. The bud vases will be made from cream, white,
pops of burgundy, plum and dusty blue florals with lush greenery. Each bud vase
will have two to three stems in each. Ice blue tapered candles in gold stands will be
sprinkled amongst the bud vases. The table will be covered with a slate blue
polyester linen and each place setting will be set with a burgundy polyester napkin
in a waterfall fold. Each of the tables will be numbered with table numbers supplied
by the couple. Bud Vase: 3 @ $20.00 Vase Rental: 3 @ $3.50 Tapered Candle Rental:
3 @ $17.50 Table Numbers: Provided by the Couple

Place Settings - 120 @ $0
Each of the place settings will be set with a burgundy polyester napkin in a
waterfall fold. Place cards provided by the couple will accent each place
settings. Place Cards: Provided by the Couple

Subtotal; $2,498.00
20% Service Charge: $0.00

13% Tax: $324.74

TOTAL: $2,822.74
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Guest Count: 104 People

$5,000 Example Proposal
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$5,000 Example Quote

Bridal Bouquet - 1 @ $225

A large, loose, round bridal bouquet will be made from white, cream and champagne
florals with lush greenery. The stems will be wrapped with a double-faced satin ribbon
with long, trailing ends. Satin Ribbon Colour: Champagne

Bridesmaid Bouquet - 3 @ $175

Small, loose, round bridesmaid bouquet will be made from white, cream and
champagne florals with lush greenery. The stems will be wrapped with a double-faced
satin ribbon with long, trailing ends. Satin Ribbon Colour: Champagne

Glass Cylinder - 4 @ $7.50

Glass cylinder vases will be provided to hold the bouquets before and after the
ceremony and photos. Bouquet Vase Rental: 4 @ $7.50

Sitting Height Signing Table - 1 @ $0
A sitting height signing table will be provided for the couple to sign their
marriage documents during the ceremony. The table will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen.

Boutonniere - 4 @ $30
Boutonnieres will be made from white and champagne florals with lush
greenery. The stems will be tied with a double faced satin ribbon. Satin
Ribbon Colour: Champagne Boutonniere Recipients: Groom, Best Man,
Groomsmen (2)
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Aisle Markers - 8 @ $0
The ceremony aisle will be styled with a collection of floating candles placed
at the base of each aisle chair. Floating Candles: Borrowed from the Guest
Tables

Standing Height Signing Table - 1 @ $0
A standing height signing table will be provided for the couple during the
ceremony to sign their marriage documents. The table will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen.

Hexagon Wooden Pergola - 1 @ $575
Aquatopia's wooden hexagon pergola will be styled with a medium size floral and
greenery arrangement placed in the top left corner of the arch. The arrangement
will be made from white, cream and champagne florals with lush greenery. The
pergola will frame the couple during their ceremony and reception. Medium floral
Arrangement: 1 @ $300.00 Hexagon Pergola Rental: 1 @ $275.00

$5,000 Example Quote

Flower Petals - 1 @ $25
Boutonnieres will be made from white and champagne florals with lush
greenery. The stems will be tied with a double faced satin ribbon. Satin
Ribbon Colour: Champagne Boutonniere Recipients: Groom, Best Man,
Groomsmen (2)

King's Table - 1 @ $507
The King's table will be styled with a three small floral arrangements in cream
bowls placed down the centre of the table. The arrangements will be made
from white, cream, and champagne florals with lush greenery. A collection of
floating candles in glass cylinder vases and tealight candles in glass votives
will be sprinkled amongst the arrangements. The tables will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen and each place settings will be set with an
ivory polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. Small floral Arrangements: 3 @
$110.00 Bowl Rental: 3 @ $10.00 Floating Candle Rental: 8 @ $14.00 Glass
Tealight Candle Rental: 10 @ $3.50
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10' Long Guest Tables - 2 @ $265
Each of the 10' long guest tables will be styled with a collection of both glass
and ceramic bud vases and floating candles in cylinder vases sprinkled down
the centre of the table. The bud vases will be made from white, cream, and
champagne florals with lush greenery. Each bud vase will have two to three
stems in each. The tables will be covered with a floor length ivory polyester
linen and each place settings will be set with an ivory polyester napkin in a
waterfall fold. Each table will be numbered with one of Aquatopia's wooden
table numbers. Bud Vase florals: 8 @ $20.00 Vase Rental: 8 @ $3.50 Floating
Candle Rental: 5 @ $14.00 Wood Table Number Rental: 1 @ $7.50

Square Guest Table - Bud Vases- 4 @ $86
Each of the square guest tables will be styled with a collection of both glass and
ceramic bud vases and tealight candles in glass votives placed in the centre of the
table. The tables will be covered with a floor length ivory polyester linen and each of
the place settings will be set with an ivory polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. Each
table will be numbered with one of Aquatopia's wood table numbers. Bud Vase: 3 @
$20.00 Vase Rental: 3 @ $3.50 Glass Tealight Candle Rental: 3 @ $3.50 Wood Table
Numbers: 1 @ $7.50

Square Guest Tables - Low floral Arrangements - 4 @ $180
Each of the square guest tables will be styled with a small floral arrangement
in cream bowl placed in the middle of the table. The floral arrangement will
be made from white, cream, and champagne florals with lush greenery. A
collection of tealight candles and glass votives and floating candles in cylinder
vases will be sprinkled around the arrangement. The tables will be covered
with a floor length ivory polyester linen and each of the place settings will be
set with an ivory polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. Each table will be
numbered with one of Aquatopia's wooden table numbers. Small floral
Arrangement: 1 @ $110.00 Bowl Rental: 1 @ $10.00 Floating Candle Rental: 3
@ $14.00 Glass Tealight Candle Rental: 3 @ $3.50 Wood Table Number Rental:
1 @ $7.50

$5,000 Example Quote
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Stationery Design - 3 @ $80
The following stationery will be custom designed for your wedding:

Seating Chart
Place Cards 

Stationery design is billed at a rate of $80.00/hour. It is estimated that the
above mentioned items will take 3.0 hours to complete. The Final amount will
be dependent on the complexity of the design and amount of revisions
required. Any hours over and above this estimate will be added to your final
invoice.

Stationery Printing - 1 @ $368
The following items will be printed for you by the Aquatopia team. 

24" x 36" Paper Seating Chart - 1 @ $75.00
Tented Place cards - 104 @ $2.00
Stationery Pick Up - 1 @ $85.00 

$5,000 Example Quote

Stationery Rentals - 1 @ $70
The seating chart custom designed and printed by Aquatopia will be framed
with a gold frame and displayed on a wooden easel. After the ceremony, the
seating chart will be set up at the entrance to the greenhouse to guide your
guests to reception. Wooden Easel Rental: 1 @ $45.00 24"x36" Gold Frame
Rental: 1 @ $25.00

Subtotal; $5,009.00
20% Service Charge: $73.60

13% Tax: $660.74

TOTAL: $5,743.34
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Guest Count: 126 People

$7,000 Example Proposal
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$7,000 Example Quote

Bridal Bouquet - 1 @ $225
A large sized, airy, garden style bridal bouquet will be made from pink, dusty
rose, peach, and magenta florals with lush, dark greenery. The stems will be
tied with a double faced satin ribbon with long, trailing ends. Satin Ribbon
Color: Hunter Green

Bridesmaid Bouquet - 3 @ $200

A medium sized, airy, garden style bridesmaid bouquet will be made from
pink, dusty rose, peach, and magenta florals with lush, dark greenery. The
stems will be tied with a double faced satin ribbon with long, trailing ends.
Satin Ribbon Color: Hunter Green

Glass Cylinder- 4 @ $7.50

Glass cylinder vases will be provided to hold the bouquets before and after
the ceremony and photos. Bouquet Vase Rental: 4 @ $7.50

Sitting Height Signing Table - 1 @ $0
A sitting height signing table will be provided for the couple to sign their
marriage documents during the ceremony. The table will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen.

Boutonniere - 5 @ $30
A boutonniere will be made from florals pulled from the bouquet palette with
lush greenery. The stems will be wrapped with a double faced satin ribbon.
Boutonniere Recipients: Groom, Groomsmen(3), Mother of the Groom Satin
Ribbon Colour: Hunter Green
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Sweetheart Table - 1 @ $371
The sweetheart table will be styled with a large floral arrangement cascading
on the edge of the table. The arrangement will be made from pink, dusty
rose, peach, and magenta florals and lush, dark greenery. The arrangement
will be paired with a collection of floating candles in Monet vases and tealight
candles in blush votives. The table will be covered with a hunter green
polyester linen and each place setting will be set with an ice peach polyester
napkin in a waterfall fold. Floral Arrangement: 1 @ $275.00 Monet Vase
Rental: 5 @ $15.00 Blush Tealight Candle Rental: 6 @ $3.50

Aisle Markers - 10 @ $0
The ceremony aisle will be styled with floral arrangements placed at the base of
every second aisle chair. floral Arrangements: Borrowed from the Guest 

$7,000 Example Quote

Freestanding Asymmetrical Arch - 1 @ $1,950
Two freestanding asymmetrical structures will create the couple's ceremony
arch. The arrangement will be made from pink, dusty rose, peach, and
magenta florals and lush, dark greenery. The pergola will frame the couple
for their ceremony and reception. Floral Arrangement: 1 @ $1800.00 Pergola
Rental & Installation: 1 @ $150.00

Square Guest Table - 6 @ $208
The square guest tables will be styled with a low floral arrangement in a
Benoit compote placed in the centre of the table. The arrangements will be
made with pink, dusty rose, peach, and magenta florals and lush, dark
greenery. A collection of tealight candles in blush votives will be sprinkled
around the arrangements. The table will be covered with a hunter green
polyester linen and each place setting will be set with an ice peach polyester
napkin in a waterfall fold. Each table will be numbered with Aquatopia's
wooden table numbers. Low Floral Arrangement: 1 @ $180.00 Benoit
Compote Rental: 1 @ $10.00 Blush Tealight Candle Rental: 3 @ $3.50 Wooden
Table Number Rental: 1 @ $7.50
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10' Long Guest Tables - 4 @ $216.50
The 10' guest tables will be styled with a collection of bud vases and tealight
candles in blush votives sprinkled down the centre of the table. The table will
be covered with a hunter-green polyester linen and each place setting will be
set with an ice peach polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. Each table will be
numbered with Aquatopia's wooden table numbers. Bud Vases: 8 @ $20.00
Vase Rental: 8 @ $3.50 Blush Tealight Candle Rental: 6 @ $3.50 Wooden Table
Number Rental: 1 @ $7.50

15' Long Guest Tables - 1 @ $705
The 15' guest tables will be styled with a collection of low floral arrangements in a
Benoit compote and placed down the centre of the table. The arrangements will be
made with pink, dusty rose, peach, and magenta florals and lush, dark greenery. A
collection of tealight candles in blush votives and floating candles in Monet vases
will be sprinkled between the arrangements. The table will be covered with hunter-
green polyester linen and each place setting will be set with an ice peach polyester
napkin in a waterfall fold. Each table will be numbered with Aquatopia's wooden
table numbers. Low Floral Arrangement: 3 @ $180.00 Benoit Compote Rental: 3 @
$10.00 Monet Vase Rental: 5 @ $15.00 Blush Tealight Candle Rental: 15 @ $3.50
Wooden Table Number Rental: 1 @ $7.50

$7,000 Example Quote

Place Settings - 126 @1.50
Each place setting will be set with an ice peach polyester napkin in a waterfall fold. A
sprig of dark greenery will be placed on each setting. Place cards will be provided by
the couple. Greenery Sprig: 126 @ $1.50

Reception Counter - 1 @ $190
The reception counter will be styled with a guestbook supplied by the couple and
Aquatopia's acrylic card box. A seating chart brought in by the couple will sit on a
wooden easel and be placed outside the entrance to the greenhouse. The seating
chart will be styled with a small floral and greenery arrangement. Acrylic Card Box
Rental: 1 @ $30.00 Wooden Easel Rental: 1 @ $45.00 Floral & Greenery Arrangement:
1 @ $125.00
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Bar Decor- Fairy Lights - 1 @ $120
The bar will be styled with warm fairy lights strung between the top wooden
beams. One of the bridesmaids' bouquets will be placed on the bar in glass
vases for a pop of floral. Fairy Light Rental & Installation: 1 @ $120.00

Cocktail Tables - 8 @ $27
The cocktail tables in the atrium will be styled with a glass bud vase and a tealight
candle in a textured votive. Bud Vases: 1 @ $20.00 Vase Rental: 1 @ $3.50 Tealight
Candle Rental: 1 @ $3.50

$7,000 Example Quote

Wooden Shelf Decor - 1 @ $140
The wooden shelves located in the atrium will be styled with a variety of Aquatopia's
potted plants and a collection of floating candles in glass cylinder vases. Floating
Candle Rental: 10 @ $14.00

Stationery Design - 3 @ $80
All stationery will be provided by the couple. The required stationery at
Aquatopia is: 

A Seating Chart
Place Cards for Each Guest

Any additional stationery should be discussed with the floral & decor team to
ensure that we know how the couple would like it to be displayed.

Subtotal; $7,000
20% Service Charge: $0.00

13% Tax: $910.00

TOTAL: $7,910.00
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Guest Count: 130 People

$9,000 Example Proposal
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$9,000 Example Quote

Bridal Bouquet - 1 @ $225
A large, loose garden-style bridal bouquet will be made from nude, terracotta
and muted dusty pink florals with dried pampas grass and muted greenery.
The stems will be tied with double-faced satin ribbon with long, training ends.
Satin Ribbon Color: Terracotta

Bridesmaid Bouquet - 2 @ $175

A small, loose garden-style Bridesmaids bouquet will be made from nude,
terracotta, and muted dusty pink florals with dried pampas grass and muted
greenery. The stems will be tied with a double-facing satin ribbon with long
training ends. Satin Ribbon Color: Terracotta

Glass Cylinder- 3 @ $7.50
Glass cylinder vases will be provided to hold the bouquets before and after
the ceremony and photos. Bouquet Vase Rental: 4 @ $7.50

Sitting Height Signing Table - 1 @ $0
A sitting height signing table will be provided for the couple to sign their
marriage documents during the ceremony. The table will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen.

Boutonniere - 3 @ $30
A small sized boutonnieres will be made from florals pulled from the brides
bouquet with muted greenery and dried pampas grass. Satin Ribbon Colour:
Terracotta Boutonniere Recipients: Groom, Father of the Bride, Father of the
Groom
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Aisle Markers - 10 @ $0
floral arrangements borrowed from the guest tables will line the ceremony
aisle. The arrangements will be placed at the base of every other chair lining
the ceremony aisle. floral Arrangements: Borrowed from the Guest Tables

Four Post Pergola - 1 @ $1,400
Aquatopia's four post wood pergola will be styled with one large floral arrangement
that will sit in the top right corner of the pergola and cascade down the right side.
The arrangements will be made from nude, terracotta, and muted dusty pink florals
with dried pampas grass and muted greenery. The pergola will frame the couple
during the ceremony and reception. Four Post Pergola Rental: 1 @ $400.00 Large
floral Arrangement: 1 @ $1000.00
 

$9,000 Example Quote
Flower Crown - 1 @ $100
A flower crown will be made from nude, terracotta and muted dusty pink
florals with dried pampas grass and muted greenery. The back will be tied
with a double-faced satin ribbon. Satin Ribbon Colour: Terracotta Flower
Crown Recipient: Flower Girl

Traditional Head Table - 1 @ $1,020.50

The head table will be styled with a collection of low floral arrangements in
both beige and black bowls paired with black and white ceramic bud vases.
The floral arrangements will be made with nude, terracotta and muted dusty
pink florals with dried pampas grass and muted greenery. A collection of
tapered candles in cream holders and tealight candles in textured glass
votives will be sprinkled down the table. All of the floral and decor elements
will sit atop a cream cheesecloth runner. Each of the tables will be covered
with a floor length ivory polyester linen and each place setting will be set with
a terracotta polyester napkin tied in a knot. Each of the tables will be
numbered with Aquatopia's white ceramic bud vase table numbers. Low
floral Arrangement: 3 @ $180.00 Beige Bowl Rental: 3 @ $10.00 Bud Vase
florals: 8 @ $20.00 Bud Vase Rental: 8 @ $3.50 Tapered Candles Rental: 12 @
$17.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 15 @ $3.50 Cheesecloth Runner Rental: 1 @
$50.00
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Square Guest Tables- 4 @ $399.50
Each of the square guest tables will be styled with a tall floral arrangement on
a black harlow stand and placed in the centre of the table. The floral
arrangement will be made with nude, terracotta and muted dusty pink florals
with dried pampas grass and muted greenery. A collection of pillar candles in
glass cylinder vases will be placed under the arrangement. Each of the tables
will be covered with a floor length ivory polyester linen and each place setting
will be set with a terracotta polyester napkin tied in a knot fold. Each of the
tables will be numbered with Aquatopia's white ceramic bud vase table
numbers. floral Arrangement: 1 @ $300.00 Harlow Stand Rental: 1 @ $30.00
Pillar Candle Rental: 3 @ $14.00 Bud Vase Table Number Rental: 1 @ $7.50
Bud Vase Table Number florals: 1 @ $20.00

$9,000 Example Quote

15' Long Guest Tables - 2 @ $529.50
The 15' long guest table will be styled with a collection of low floral arrangements in
both beige and black bowls paired with black and white ceramic bud vases. The floral
arrangement and bud vases will be made with nude, terracotta and muted dusty pink
florals with dried pampas grass and muted greenery. Each bud vase will have two to
three stems in each. A collection of tealight candles in textured glass votives will be
sprinkled down the table. Each of the tables will be covered with a floor length ivory
polyester linen and each place setting will be set with a terracotta polyester napkin tied
in a knot. Each of the tables will be numbered with Aquatopia's white ceramic bud vase
table numbers. Low floral Arrangement: 2 @ $180.00 Beige Bowl Rental: 2 @ $10.00
Bud Vase florals: 5 @ $20.00 Bud Vase Rental: 4 @ $3.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 8 @
$3.50 Bud Vase Table Number Rental: 1 @ $7.50

20' Long Guest Tables - 2 @ $773.50
The 20' long guest table will be styled with a collection of low floral arrangements in
beige and black bowls paired with black and white ceramic bud vases. The floral
arrangement and bud vases will be made with nude, terracotta and muted dusty pink
florals with dried pampas grass and muted greenery. Each bud vase will have two to
three stems in each. A collection of tealight candles will be sprinkled down the table.
Each of the tables will be covered with a floor length ivory polyester linen and each place
setting will be set with a terracotta polyester napkin in a knot. Each of the tables will be
numbered with Aquatopia's white ceramic bud vase table numbers. Low Floral
Arrangement: 3 @ $180.00 Black Bowl Rental: 3 @ $10.00 Bud Vase Florals: 7 @ $20.00
Bud Vase Rental: 6 @ $3.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 10 @ $3.50 Bud Vase Table Number
Rental: 1 @ $7.50
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Place Settings - 130 @ $0
Each place setting will be styled with a place card provided by the couple and
paired with a terracotta polyester napkin tied in a knot and black gloss
enamel cutlery. Black Gloss Enamel Cutlery Rental: See "Outside Rentals" for
pricing.

Outside Rentals - 130 @ $6.48
Mastermind Event Rentals Black Gloss Enamel Cutlery Set of 6: 130 @ $6.48 Cutlery
must be ordered in sets of 
10 Delivery: Included Cutlery count for each setting may change based on your
personalized menu selection

$9,000 Example Quote

Reception Counter- 1 @ $45
The reception counter will be styled with a guestbook and personal photos provided
by the couple. Aquatopia's black easel will be provided to hold the couple's seating
chart. Black Easel Rental: 1 @ $45.00

Greenhouse Edison Lights- 1 @ $700
The greenhouse ceiling will be illuminated by Edison bulb string lights
throughout the evening. Edison Light Rental and Installation: 1 @ $700.00

Subtotal; $8,999.40
20% Service Charge: $168.48

13% Tax: $1,191.83

TOTAL: $10,359.71
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Guest Count: 128 People

$20,000 Example Proposal
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$20,000 Example Quote

 Bridal Bouquet - 1 @ $225
A large, whimsical, bridal bouquet will be made with mustard, cream, and
white florals and lush greenery. The stems will be tied with an upgraded silk
velvet ribbon ribbon with long trailing ends. Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade: See
"Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade" for pricing.

 Bridesmaid Bouquet - 4 @ $200
 A medium, whimsical, bridesmaids bouquet will be made with mustard,
cream, and white florals and lush greenery. The stems will be tied with an
upgraded silk velvet ribbon with long trailing ends. Silk Velvet Ribbon
Upgrade: See "Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade" for pricing.

Gold Vaser- 5 @ $10

Gold geometric vases will be provided to hold the bouquets before and after the
ceremony and photos. Bouquet Vase Rental: 1 @ $10.00

Sitting Height Signing Table - 1 @ $0
A sitting height signing table will be provided for the couple to sign their
marriage documents during the ceremony. The table will be covered with a
floor length ivory polyester linen.

Boutonniere - 5 @ $30
Medium sized boutonnieres will be made from florals pulled from the
bouquet palette and lush greenery. The stems will be wrapped with an
upgraded silk velvet ribbon. Boutonniere Recipients: Groom, Groomsmen (4)
Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade: See "Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade" for pricing.
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Floral Crown - 1 @ $100
A crown for the ower girl will be made from mustard, cream, and white florals
and lush greenery. The crown will be secured with an upgraded silk velvet
ribbon ribbon. Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade: See "Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade"
for pricing.

Jr Boutonniere- 1 @ $20
 Jr. boutonnieres will be made from florals pulled from the bouquet palette and lush
greenery. The stems will be wrapped with an upgraded silk velvet ribbon ribbon.
Boutonniere Recipients: Ring Bearer Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade: See "Silk Velvet
Ribbon Upgrade" for pricing. 

$20,000 Example Quote

Silk Velvet Ribbon Upgrade 1 @ $265
Hand produced, naturally dyed silk velvet ribbon, dyed in small batches from
Honey Silks & Company. Bouquet Ribbon Size : 2" x 3 yards Boutonniere/
Flower Crown Ribbon Size: 1" x 3 yards Colour: Muted Gold Silk Velvet Silk
Velvet Bouquet Ribbon: 5 @ $40.00 Silk Velvet Boutonniere/Flower Crown
Ribbon: 1 @ $35.00 Shipping: 1 @ $30.00

Hanging Circular Pergola- 1 @ $2,050
A hanging circular floral installation will hang above the couple during their
ceremony and reception. The arrangement will be made from mustard,
cream, and white florals with lush greenery. Circular Floral Arrangement: 1 @
$1600.00 Hanging Rental & Installation: 1 @ 450.00

Ground Floral Arch - 1 @ $0
A continuous ground floral arch will be set up for the ceremony. The arch will be
styled with floral arrangements organized with the tallest arrangements in the
middle. Floral Arrangements: Borrowed from the Guest Tables
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Traditional Head Table- 1 @ $780
The head table will be styled with three low floral arrangements, each in a
Benoit compote placed down the length of the table. Harvest gold coloured
tapered candles in gold stands and tealight candles in textured votives will be
placed between the arrangements. The floral arrangements will be made
from mustard, cream, and white florals with lush greenery. The table will be
covered with a taupe polyester linen and each place setting will be set with an
old gold polyester napkin tied in a knot. Floral Arrangements: 3 @ $180.00
Compote Rental: 3 @ $10.00 Tealight Candle Rental: 15 @ $3.50 Tapered
Candle Rental: 9 @ $17.50

$20,000 Example Quote

Square Guest Table - 2 @ $260.50
Each of the square guest tables will be styled with one low floral arrangement in
Benoit compote placed in the centre of the table. The floral arrangements will be
made from mustard, cream, and white florals with lush greenery. A collection of
harvest gold coloured tapered candles in gold stands and tealight candles in
textured clear and ochre glass votives will be placed around the arrangement. The
table will be covered with a taupe polyester linen and each place setting will be set
with an old gold polyester napkin tied in a knot. Each of the tables will be numbered
with Aquatopia's acrylic table numbers with white bases. Low Floral Arrangement: 1
@ $180.00 Compote Rental: 1 @ $10.00 Tapered Candle Rental: 3 @ $17.50 Tealight
Candle Rental: 3 @ $3.50 Acrylic Table Number: 1 @ $7.50

10' Long Guest Tables - 2 @ $735
Each of the 10' long guest tables will be styled with one tall floral arrangement on a
gold Harlow stand placed in the centre of the table. Two small accent arrangements
in gold bowls will be placed on the table on either side of the Harlow stand. The
floral arrangements will be made from mustard, cream, and white florals with lush
greenery. A collection of harvest gold coloured tapered candles in gold stands and
tealight candles in textured clear and ochre glass votives will be placed around the
arrangements and down the centre of the table. The table will be covered with a
taupe polyester linen and each place setting will be set with an old gold polyester
napkin tied in a knot. Each of the tables will be numbered with Aquatopia's acrylic
table numbers with white bases. Tall Floral Arrangement: 1 @ $300.00 Gold Harlow
Stand Rental: 1 @ $30.00 Accent Floral Arrangement: 2 @ $110.00 Gold Bowl Rental:
2 @ $10.00 Tapered Candle Rental: 7 @ $17.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 10 @ $3.50
Acrylic Table Number: 1 @ $7.50
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15' Guest Table - 2 @ $1,290
Each of the long guest tables will be styled with two tall floral arrangement on
a gold Harlow stands placed down the centre of the table. Three small accent
arrangements in gold bowls will be placed on the table between the tall
arrangements. The floral arrangements will be made from mustard, cream,
and white florals with lush greenery. A collection of harvest gold coloured
tapered candles in gold stands and tealight candles in textured clear and
ochre glass votives will be placed around the arrangements and down the
centre of the table. The table will be covered with a taupe polyester linen and
each place setting will be set with an old gold polyester napkin tied in a knot.
Each of the tables will be numbered with Aquatopia's acrylic table numbers
with white bases. Tall Floral Arrangement: 2 @ $300.00 Gold Harlow Stand
Rental: 2 @ $30.00 Accent Floral Arrangement: 3 @ $110.00 Gold Bowl Rental:
3 @ $10.00 Tapered Candle Rental: 12 @ $17.50 Tealight Candle Rental: 15 @
$3.50 Acrylic Table Number: 1 @ $7.50

$20,000 Example Quote

30' Long Guest Tables - 1 @ $1,220.50
The 30' long guest table will be styled with a collection of low floral arrangements,
smaller accent floral arrangements and bud vases placed down the centre of the
table. A collection of harvest gold coloured tapered candles in gold stands and
tealight candles in textured clear and ochre glass votives will be sprinkled between
the arrangements. The floral arrangements will be made from mustard, cream, and
white florals with lush greenery. The table will be covered with a taupe polyester
linen and each place setting will be set with an old gold polyester napkin tied in a
knot. The table will be numbered with Aquatopia's acrylic table numbers with white
bases. Floral Arrangement: 2 @ $180.00 Compote Rental: 2 @ $10.00 Accent Floral
Arrangement: 3 @ $110.00 Gold Bowl Rental: 3 @ $10.00 Bud Vase Florals: 10 @
$20.00 Glass Bud Vase Rental: 10 @ $3.50 Tapered Candle Rental: 10 @ $17.50
Tealight Candle Rental: 18 @ $3.50 Acrylic Table Number: 1 @ $7.50

Place Settings - 128 @ $7
Each of the place settings will be set with an old gold polyester napkins tied in
a knot, on top of a gold and glass charger plate. Place cards designed and
printed by the Aquatopia team will be placed at each setting. Each place
setting will be styled with an ochre water goblet. Gold & Glass Charger Plates:
1 @ $7.00 Place Cards: See "Stationery Design and Printing" for Rricing. Ochre
Water Goblet: See "Outside Rentals" for Pricing
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$20,000 Example Quote

Bar Decor- Edison Lights - 1 @ $120
The bar will be styled with Edison lights strung from the top beams of the bar. After
the ceremony, two of the bridesmaids' bouquets will be placed on the bar in a glass
vase. Edison Light Rental & Installation: 1 @ $120.00

Wood Shelves - 1 @ $140
The wood shelves in the atrium will be styled a collection of pillar candles in
glass cylinder vases. Pillar Candle Rental: 10 @ $14.00

Reception Counter- 1 @ $155
The reception counter will be styled with personal photos, a guestbook brought in by
the couple and Aquatopia's gold & glass card box. The couple's seating chart,
designed by the Aquatopia team will be styled with a medium sized floral
arrangement in the top left corner. Gold & Glass Card Box Rental: 1 @ $30.00 Seating
Chart Floral Arrangement: 1 @ $125.00

Bar Decor- Edison Lights - 8 @ $27.50
Each of the cocktail table in the atrium will be styled with a bud vase with two to
three floral stems in each and two glass tealight candles in a textured clear and
ochre glass votives. Bud Vase Florals: 1 @ $20.00 Glass Bud Vase Rental: 1 @ $3.50
Tealight Candle Rental: 2 @ $3.50

Cake Table
A standing height, round cocktail table will be supplied to display the wedding
cake provided by the couple in the greenhouse. The table will be styled with
floor length old gold polyester linen. Cake Table Linen Rental: 1 @ $18.00
Cake Stand Rental: 1 @ $15.00
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$20,000 Example Quote

Outdoor Lounge Furniture - 1 @ $550
Our outdoor lounge furniture will be placed on the front lawn near the entrance to
Aquatopia for your guests to enjoy a perfect evening outdoors. The lounge set
includes two (2) sectional couches surrounding one (1) replace. Outdoor Lounge
Furniture Rental: $550.00

Outside Rentals - 1 @ $3,693.80
The following items will be rented on your behalf from outside rental
companies for your wedding day.

Lavish Events: Ochre Water Goblets 130 @ $2.50 Delivery: 1 @ $200.00
Wedecor Wood Crossback Chair Rental: 128 @ $12.00 Delivery: 1 @ $650.00
Mastermind Event Rentals Cost: Set of 7 - 1 @ $7.56 Must be ordered in sets
of 10. Delivery included

Cake Florals - 1 @ $90 
Florals and greenery will be provided by the Aquatopia team for your
wedding cake. Cake Florals: 1 @ $90.00

Greenhouse Drapery- 8 Panel - 1 @ $2,750
White sheer drapery will hang from the ceiling of the greenhouse creating a breath
taking, elegant atmosphere. Drapery Rental and Installation: 1 @ $2750.00

Floral Delivery - 29 @ $2.25
The following personal florals will be delivered to Brookstreet Hotel the morning of
your wedding.
Timing: 12:00 pm
Delivery: Brookstreet Hotel. 525 Legget Dr, Kanata, ON K2K 2W2
Total Trip KMs: 29
Personal floral deliveries are charged at a rate of $2.25/km round trip.
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$20,000 Example Quote

Stationery Printing - 1 @ $416 
Stationery printing The following items will be printed for you by the Aquatopia
team. 

24" x 36" Paper Seating Chart 1 @ $75.00
Place cards 128 @ $2.00
1 @ $85.00 Stationery Pick Up

Stationery Design - 5 @ $80
The following stationery will be custom designed for your wedding

Seating Chart
Place cards

Stationery design is billed at a rate of $80.00/hour. It is estimated that the above
mentioned items will take 5.0 hours to complete. The nal amount will be dependent
on the complexity of the design and amount of revisions required. Any hours over
and above this estimate will be added to your nal invoice.

Subtotal; $19,855.55
20% Service Charge: $1,431.56

13% Tax: $2,767.33

TOTAL: $24,054.44

Stationery Rentals - 1 @ $95
The seating chart, designed by the Aquatopia team will be placed in a modern gold
frame and displayed on a wooden easel to the left of the entrance to the
greenhouse. The welcome sign will be placed in a modern gold frame and hang from
the live greenery wall behind the reception counter.

24" x 36" Gold Frame Rental: 2 @ $25.00 Wooden Easel Rental: 1 @ $45.00




